Product description
PK couplings
The INKOMA-PK coupling is machine component designed to
transmit torque between axially parallel, radially offset shafts. The
coupling permits both static and dynamic stepless adjustment of
radial offset within the designed adjustment range.
The coupling functions on a parallel crank principle (similar to the
traditional draughting mechanism). Each movement at the input is

Dimensions NA 44 - NA 196
PK couplings
Ordering example:
NA   74 . 36 . 90 / 4 - A1-A1
PK coupling
Axial length based on standard design A1
Limit of displacement
Disc diameter
Number of links
Version
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
limit of displacement
permitted operating range
minimum offset
max. displacement of centre flange
max. tangential working offset
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
Driving shaft
Driven shaft
Outer disc (Version A2 with integral hub)
Centre disc
Outer disc (Version A1, for connecting with a separable flange)
Separable flange
Cap head screws DIN 7984 and DIN 6912 (not supplied)
Grease nipple
Arrangement and permissible operating range:
7)
5) 6) 2)1) 3) 4) 8)
+
L
1
-L
1
+
L
2 +
L
3
permitted operating range
1 Input 2 Output
L
5
-L
3-L
2
-L4 +L4
PK couplings
006www.INKOMA.de
2007.01
Dimensions NA 44 - NA 196
PK coupling (A1, A2, A3, A4, A7)
INKOMA-PK coupling is available in the following versions:
A1 A1
H
7

012www.INKOMA.de
2007.01
Ordering example
NA  280 . 150 . 350 / 4 - A2-A4
PK coupling
Axial length based on standard design A1
Limit of displacement
Disc diameter
Number of links
Version
1) Hub length, diameter, bore and fixing screws to customer requirements
2) for version A1
Axial freedom ± 4 mm
Order code
103 32001
136
138
32007
32010
221 32013
NA 280.150.350/4
NA 280.150.400/5
NA 280.150.400/6
NA 280.150.500/6
NA 280.150.350/5 109 32004
[kg]
M
a
s
s
 2
)
C
A
D
-N
o
.:
t
 [°]
H
o
le
 p
it
c
h
n
N
u
m
b
e
r
Mounting holesDimensions [mm]
M20 4 90
M20 5 72
M20 6 60
M20
1)